Evolv™ Hardened Connectivity (HC) Solution
with Pushlok™ Technology
Corning Optical Communications Evolv™ HC Solution with Pushlok™ Technology Specification Sheet | CRR-1482-AEN | Page 1
Pushlok™ hardened connector technology is the key component enabling smaller terminals and drops for FTTx networks than
ever before. Designed for use in nearly every access network environment, the terminal is small enough to be placed in exist-
ing handholes or pedestals where space is paramount, on building faÇades, or in aerial networks (pole- or strand-mount).
Improved aesthetics improve end-user adoption for faÇade applications.
Features Benefits

DSB8F100D1NC000S0P Evolv HC Splitter Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 8 port, unstubbed, 1x8 splitter, 2 rows of 4 ports
DSP6F100D1NC000S0P Evolv HC Splitter Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 16 port, unstubbed, 1x16 splitter, 2 rows of 8 ports
Ordering Information
Evolv™ HC Splitter Terminals with Pushlok™ Technology
Corning Optical Communications Evolv™ HC Solution with Pushlok™ Technology Specification Sheet | CRR-1482-AEN | Page 5
Stubbed Terminals — See Additional Configurations on Page 6
Part Number Product Description
DMA2F1TDD1NC010F0P Evolv™ HC Terminal with Pushlok™ Technology, 2 port, stubbed, SST toneable, 10 ft
DMA4F1FDD1NC050F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 4 port, stubbed, SST dielectric, 50 ft
DMA6F1TDD1NC100F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 6 port, stubbed, SST toneable, 100 ft
DMA8F1FDD1NC500F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 8 port, stubbed, SST dielectric, 500 ft
DMB4F1TDD1NC010F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 8 port, 2 rows of 4 ports, stubbed, SST toneable, 10 ft
DMB6F1TDD1NC010F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 12 port, 2 rows of 8 ports (4 filled), stubbed, SST dielectric, 50 ft
DMB8F1FDD1NC500F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology,  16 port, 2 rows of 8 ports, stubbed, SST dielectric, 500 ft
DMA2F1MLD1NC010F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 2 port, stubbed, MiniXtend®, 10 ft
DMA4F1MLD1NC050F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 4 port, stubbed, MiniXtend, 50 ft
DMA6F1MLD1NC100F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 6 port, stubbed, MiniXtend, 100 ft
DMA8F1MLD1NC500F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 8 port, stubbed, MiniXtend, 500 ft
DMB4F1MLD1NC010F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 8 port, 2 rows of 4 ports,  stubbed, MiniXtend, 10 ft
DMB6F1MLD1NC010F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 12 port, 2 rows of 8 ports (4 filled), stubbed, MiniXtend, 50 ft
Evolv™ HC Stubbed Terminals with Pushlok™ Technology
Corning Optical Communications Evolv™ HC Solution with Pushlok™ Technology Specification Sheet | CRR-1482-AEN | Page 6
Select number of Pushlok™ single-fiber
connector ports
1
A2  =  2 ports
A4  =  4 ports
A6  =  6 ports
A8  =  8 ports
Defines connector type2
F1  =  Single-fiber per port
Select cable type3
FD  =  SST flat dielectric drop cable
TD  =  SST flat toneable drop cable
ML =  MiniXtend® loose tube cable
Defines port connector type4
D1  =  Single-fiber Pushlok SC APC
Defines tail connector type5
NC  =  Not connectorized
Select cable stub length6
10 ft increments up to 3,400 ft available.
See Table A for lengths ≥ 1000 ft.
Select unit length7
F  =  Feet
M  =  Meters
Select packaging8
P  =  Standard spool — individual packaging
Z  =  Reverse spool — individual packaging
B  =  Bulk packaging
Table A: Alpha codes for lengths ≥ 1000 ft
A00 = 1000
B00 = 1100
C00 = 1200
D00 = 1300
E00 = 1400
F00 = 1500
G00 = 1600
H00 = 1700
J00 = 1800
K00 = 1900
L00 = 2000
M00 = 2100
N00 = 2200
O00 = 2300
P00 = 2400
Q00 = 2500
R00 = 2600
S00 = 2700
T00 = 2800
U00 = 2900
V00 = 3000
W00 = 3100
X00 = 3200

8
N  C
Ordering Information
B4  =  8 ports (2 rows of 4 ports)
B6  =  12 ports (2 rows of 8 ports, 4 filled)
B8  =  16 ports (2 rows of 8 ports)*
*only available with MiniXtend
Corning Optical Communications Evolv™ HC Solution with Pushlok™ Technology Specification Sheet | CRR-1482-AEN | Page 7
Evolv™ HC Stubbed Terminals with Pushlok™ Technology for FlexNAP™ Systems
Stubbed Terminals for FlexNAP Systems — See Additional Configurations on Page 8
Part Number Product Description
DFA2F1FDD1M1050F0P Evolv™ HC Terminal with Pushlok™ Technology, 2 port, preconnectorized OptiTip® stub, SST dielectric, 50 ft
DFA4F1FDD1M1100F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 4 port, preconnectorized OptiTip stub, SST dielectric, 100 ft
DFA6F1FDD1M1100F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 6 port, preconnectorized OptiTip stub, SST dielectric, 100 ft
DFA8F1FDD1M1500F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 8 port, preconnectorized OptiTip stub, SST dielectric, 500 ft
DFB4F1FDD1M1050F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 8 port, 2 rows of 4 ports, preconnectorized OptiTip stub, SST dielectric, 50 ft
DFB6F1FDD1M1100F0P Evolv HC Terminal with Pushlok Technology, 12 port, 2 rows of 8 ports (4 filled), preconnectorized OptiTip stub, SST dielectric,
100 ft
Ordering Information
Corning Optical Communications Evolv™ HC Solution with Pushlok™ Technology Specification Sheet | CRR-1482-AEN | Page 8
Evolv™ HC Terminals, Stubbed for Standard FlexNAP™ Systems
Select number of Pushlok™ single-fiber
connector ports
1
A2  =  2 ports
A4  =  4 ports
A6  =  6 ports
A8  =  8 ports
Defines connector type2
F1  =  Single-fiber per port
Select cable type3
FD  =  SST flat dielectric drop cable
TD  =  SST flat toneable drop cable
Defines port connector type4
D1  =  Single-fiber Pushlok SC APC
Defines tail connector type5
M1  =  OptiTap® connector
Select cable stub length6
10 ft increments up to 3,400 ft available.
See Table A for lengths ≥ 1000 ft.
Select unit length7
F  =  Feet
M  =  Meters
Select packaging8
P  =  Standard spool — individual packaging
Z  =  Reverse spool — individual packaging
B  =  Bulk packaging
Table A: Alpha codes for lengths ≥ 1000 ft
A00 = 1000
B00 = 1100
C00 = 1200
D00 = 1300
E00 = 1400
F00 = 1500
G00 = 1600
H00 = 1700
J00 = 1800
K00 = 1900
L00 = 2000
M00 = 2100
N00 = 2200
O00 = 2300
P00 = 2400
Q00 = 2500
R00 = 2600
S00 = 2700
T00 = 2800
U00 = 2900
V00 = 3000
W00 = 3100
X00 = 3200
Y00 = 3300
Z00 = 3400
D   F
1 2
F   1
3 4
D   1
5 6 7
0
8
M  1
B4  =  8 ports (2 rows of 4 ports)
B6  =  12 ports (2 rows of 8 ports, 4 filled)
Corning Optical Communications Evolv™ HC Solution with Pushlok™ Technology Specification Sheet | CRR-1482-AEN | Page 9
Evolv™ HC Terminal Accessories

Axial Pull, Plug to Cable, Through the Dust Cap 100.0 lb
Cold Mate/Demate -40°C mechanical testing
Ordering Information
Select end one connector.1
00  =  No Connector
D1  =  Pushlok Connector
Select input.2
D1  =  Pushlok Connector
44  =  SC APC Connector, simplex
Select cable type.3
49R   = ROC™ 900 µm dielectric cable with FastAccess®
              technology
19R   =  ROC 900 µm toneable cable with FastAccess
              technology
PFR  =  ROC dielectric cable, heat-shrink furcation,
              2.9 mm leg on simplex connector end with
              pulling grip
PTR  =  ROC toneable cable, heat-shrink furcation,
              2.9 mm leg on simplex connector end with
              pulling grip
4R3  =  ROC dielectric cable, heat-shrink furcation leg
             on simplex connector end
1R3  =  ROC toneable cable, heat-shrink furcation leg on
            simplex connector end
Select cable assembly length (three-digit length) for
lengths under 999 ft. See Table A for lengths ≥ 1000 ft.
4
Lengths
Minimum: 2 m/6 ft
Meters lengths
2, 3, 5 then 5-m increments up to 600 m
Foot lengths
6, 10, then 10- or 25-ft increments up to 2000 ft
Note: Contact customer care for extended length offerings.
Select cable assembly unit of length.5
F  =  Feet
M = Meters
Defines packaging.*6
*Orders arrive in bulk packaging unless specified. To order individual
packaging, please add ‘-P’ to end of part number.
Bulk packaging
Multiple units coiled in a box up to 1500 ft/455 m.
Greater than 1501 ft/460 m ships on a reel.
Individual packaging
Individual units coiled in a box up to 500 ft/150 m.
Greater than 500 ft/155 m ships on a reel.
1 2 3 4
0   1   E   B
5 6
_
Table A: Alpha codes for lengths ≥ 1000 ft